Plac Namn

Alla spelare

1 Anton Renhag

2 John Carlsson

3 Per Celander

3 Zeke Karlsson

5 Stefan Pettersson
5 Nicklas Schandersson
7 Stefan Jonsson

8 Max Lindqvist

9 Tuula Morck

10 Bengt Karlsson

11 Kjell Bengtsson

12 Krister RoGnnquist
13 Johan Lindahl

14 Andreas Johansson
15 Ulrik Persson

16 Claes Morck

17 Jorgen Johansson
18 Leif Joelsson

19 Jan-Olof Lindstrom
20 Niclas Karlsson

21 Zigge Pettersson
22 Jan Lundstrém

23 Bjorn Carlsson

den 17 juni 2010

Resultatlista

Seriespel Div. 3 sodra C

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 16 maj 2010
Spelplats: Nassjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
Myresjo BGK

S1

S2

40
32
30
30
39
36
42

40

35
38

46
46
47
42
45

30
34
44
43
40
40
37

36
38
38
40

41
42
41
40
43
45
49

32
39
39
39
33
38
38
38
36
33
43
41

44

47

46

50

49

60

139
141
147
147
148
148
149
38

153
115
116
158
40

41

127
174
177
90

137
143
49

50

107

Sida

Snitt

34,8
35,3
36,8
36,8
37,0
37,0
37,3
38,0
38,3
38,3
38,7
39,5
40,0
41,0
42,3
43,5
44,3
45,0
45,7
47,7
49,0
50,0
53,5

1

av



